Game Scoring

Games Found: 10

GameNum | |Flight

98548

98550

98551

98549

98552

98553

98555

98556

98554

98557

16UG

16UG

16UG

16UG

16UG

16UG

16UG

16UG

16UG

16UG

Round Type
Quarter

Final

Quarter
Final

Quarter
Final

Quarter
Final

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

Consolation

Consolation

Final

Consolation

2019 AYSO National Games

Venue
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula
Soccer
Park
Waipio
Peninsula

Soccer
Park

Printed On: Saturday, July 06, 2019 11:44:44 PM

Field Date
11 7/6
12  7/6
13 7/6
14 7/6
9 7/6
10 7/6
11 7/6
12  7/6
9 7/7
11 7/7

Time

12:30PM

12:30PM

12:30PM

12:30PM

5:00PM

5:00PM

5:00PM

5:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Group

Team 1

CHICAGO
R418 LOPEZ

DIAMONDHD
R48
TAKAHASHI

CULVER CITY
RO19 ORTIZ

PASADENA
R13
HAEGELIN

CHICAGO
R418 LOPEZ

CULVER CITY
RO19 ORTIZ

COVINA
R602 FLINK

KANEOHE
R113
NISHINA

CHICAGO
R418 LOPEZ

COVINA
R602 FLINK

Score

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team 2

COVINA
R602 FLINK

DIAMOND
BAR R31
SANDHU

KANEOHE
R113
NISHINA

MIL-R119-
NGUYEN

DIAMONDHD
R48
TAKAHASHI

PASADENA
R13
HAEGELIN

DIAMOND
BAR R31
SANDHU

MIL-R119-
NGUYEN

CULVER CITY
RO19 ORTIZ

MIL-R119-
NGUYEN

Score



