2019 AYSO National Games

Game Scoring

Games Found: 10

GameNum	Flight	Round Type	Venue	Field	Date	Time	Group	Team 1	Score		Team 2	Scor
98548	16UG	Quarter Final	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	11	7/6	12:30PM		CHICAGO R418 LOPEZ	6	vs.	COVINA R602 FLINK	0
98550	16UG	Quarter Final	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	12	7/6	12:30PM		DIAMONDHD R48 TAKAHASHI	2	vs.	DIAMOND BAR R31 SANDHU	1
98551	16UG	Quarter Final	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	13	7/6	12:30PM		CULVER CITY R019 ORTIZ	1	vs.	KANEOHE R113 NISHINA	0
98549	16UG	Quarter Final	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	14	7/6	12:30PM		PASADENA R13 HAEGELIN	2	vs.	MIL-R119- NGUYEN	1
98552	16UG	Semi-Final	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	9	7/6	5:00PM		CHICAGO R418 LOPEZ	3	vs.	DIAMONDHD R48 TAKAHASHI	1
98553	16UG	Semi-Final	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	10	7/6	5:00PM		CULVER CITY R019 ORTIZ	2	vs.	PASADENA R13 HAEGELIN	1
98555	16UG	Consolation	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	11	7/6	5:00PM		COVINA R602 FLINK	3	vs.	DIAMOND BAR R31 SANDHU	0
98556	16UG	Consolation	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	12	7/6	5:00PM		KANEOHE R113 NISHINA	2	vs.	MIL-R119- NGUYEN	4
98554	16UG	Final	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	9	7/7	10:30AM		CHICAGO R418 LOPEZ		vs.	CULVER CITY R019 ORTIZ	
98557	16UG	Consolation	Waipio Peninsula Soccer Park	11	7/7	10:30AM		COVINA R602 FLINK		vs.	MIL-R119- NGUYEN	

Printed On: Saturday, July 06, 2019 11:44:44 PM